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OEM Reference

FORD 2559747
VAG 5Q127401C
VAG 5Q0127177
VAG 5Q0127177B
VAG 5Q0127177D
VAG 5Q0127400F
VAG 50Q0127401A
VAG 5Q0127401C

e not found or type unknown
paN

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE

MAGNETI MARELLI

UFI
UFI
ASHIKA
ASHIKA

KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
MAPCO
MAPCO
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
A.L. FILTER
A.L. FILTER
FRAM
FRAM
PURFLUX
PURFLUX

1457070014
1457070014
1457070014
1457070014
101652

101652

1143230006
1143230006
1143230006
1143230006

153071760754

2603800
2603800
30ECO087
30ECO087
4579FX
4579FX
5005

5005
587095
587095
587095
587095
63825
63825
ADV182312
ADV182312
ALG7552
ALG7552
C11497ECO
C11497ECO
C813

C813
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CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
COMLINE
LAUTRETTE
LAUTRETTE
MISFAT

MISFAT
CoopersFiaam
CoopersFiaam
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
MULLER FILTER
MULLER FILTER
GUD FILTERS
GUD FILTERS
TECNECO FILTERS
TECNECO FILTERS
DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
ALCO FILTER
ALCO FILTER
FIL FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
CLEAN FILTERS
TECNOCAR
TECNOCAR
FILTRON
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER

CFF100641
CFF100641
CFF100641
CFF100641
E439KP
E439KP
E439KP
E439KP
EFF270D
EFF270D
ELG5492
ELG5492
F134

F134
FA6106ECO
FA6106ECO
FCECOO087
FCECOO087
FN1463
FN1463
G1157
G1157
GS011497E
GS011497E
HDF682
HDF682
HDF682
HDF682
J1330815
KX386
KX386
KX386
KX386
KX386
KX386
KX386
KX386
KX386
LVFF750
LVFF750
MD733
MD733
MFE1632MB
MG3603
MG3603
N346

N346
PE9739
PE9739
PU8021
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